and made of Sheet Moulding Compound/ 
Fibre Reinforced Polymer body (make of 
INDO/MACEDON/RUPTRON or any other 
reputed manufacturer) suitable for 100 
kVA DTR, (Details Drawing & Specification 
Enclosed), TOTAL NUMBER TO BE 
SUPPLIED- 30 NOS 

Rs. 2,80,500.00 
(Rs. Two Lac 
Eighty 
Thousand Five 
Hundred only) 

Rs. 5610.00 
(Rs. Five 
Thousand Six 
Hundred and 
Ten  only) 

15(Fifteen 

days) 

Howrah Region 

Office, 
13, Netaji Subas 
Road, 1st Floor, 
Howrah 711101 

02. Supply & Delivery of LT Distribution Kiosk 
(Size: H-800mmX W-1000 mm X D-300 mm 
and made of Sheet Moulding Compound/ 
Fibre Reinforced Polymer body (make of 
INDO/MACEDON/RUPTRON/any other 
reputed manufacturer) suitable for 63 kVA 
DTR, (Details Drawing & Specification 
Enclosed), TOTAL NUMBER TO BE 
SUPPLIED- 30 NOS 

Rs. 2,75,790.00     
(Rs. Two Lac 
Seventy Five 
Thousand 
Seven Hundred 
and Ninety 
only) 

Rs. 5516.00 
(Rs. Five 
Thousand 
Five Hundred 
and Sixteen) 

03. Supply & Delivery of LT Distribution Kiosk 
(Size: H-700mmX W-480 mm X D-210 mm 
and made of Sheet Moulding Compound/ 
Fibre Reinforced Polymer body (make of 
INDO/MACEDON/RUPTRON) suitable for 
25 kVA DTR, (Details Drawing & Specification 
Enclosed), TOTAL NUMBER TO BE 
SUPPLIED- 40 NOS 

Rs. 2,70,960.00 
(Rs. Two Lac 
Seventy 
Thousand Nine 
Hundred and 
Sixty only) 

Rs. 5419.00 
(Rs. Five 
Thousand 
Four 
Hundred and 
Nineteen 
only) 

TOTAL 

Rs. 
8,27,250.00 

(Rs. Eight Lac 
Twenty Seven 

Thousand 
Two Hundred 
and Fifty only) 

Rs. 
16,545.00 

(Rs. Sixteen 
Thousand 

Five 
Hundred 
and Forty 
Five only 

mailto:rm.howrah@wbsedcl.in
http://www.wbsedcl.in/

NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER 

NIT No. : RM/HRO/E/e-T/25-26/35      Dt-29.01.2026  

The Regional Manager, Howrah Region Office, WBSEDCL, invites e-Tender (on Item Rate Template) for